n/n

WpeHTudukatop bann

3616109
3628786
3646771
3621768
3666137
3656027
3657425
3661413
3686200
10 3731468
11 3776708
12 4011891

O ~NO O WN -

©

13 3850017
14 3854343
15 3901931
16 3983162
17 3995413
18 4886307
19 4886309
20 4031711
21 4064726
22 3988238
23 4096430
24 4111670
25 4593911

26 4146345
27 4179754
28 4189599
29 4033903
30 4224955
31 3841190
32 4230408
33 4256510
34 4274984
35 4277202
36 4279382
37 3699559
38 4282317
39 3705031
40 4450869
41 4499849
42 3777818
43 4400831
44 4261800
45 4419538
46 4504221
47 4315111
48 4592942
49 4553392
50 3619638
51 4120025
52 4635064
53 4629055
54 4665986
55 4673209
56 4681446
57 4678899
58 4307283
59 4722728
60 4735176
61 4539007
62 4894441
63 4335042
64 4762842
65 4515763
66 4796458
67 4802225
68 4802420

58,00
26,00
40,00
52,00
79,00
87,00
He sBuncs
75,00
91,00
56,00
70,00
He sBUrcs no
YBaXUTENbHOW NpuynHe
He aBurca

He ABuscs
He ABuscs
He ABuscs
He ABuscs
55,00
55,00
He ABuscs
43,00
60,00
He ABuscs
85,00

He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUUnHe
He siBuIcs

He sBuIcs
83,00
65,00
71,00
89,00
He sBuIcs
75,00
54,00
He sBuncs
96,00
40,00
He sBuncs
42,00
86,00
80,00
He sBuIcs
71,00
He sBuIcs
95,00
62,00
81,00
59,00
80,00
40,00
He sBuncs
He sBuncs
83,00
64,00
He sBuIcs
He sBuncs
He sBuncs
He sBuncs
He sBuIcs
25,00
74,00
He sBuncs
He sBuncs
78,00
He sBuncs
51,00
He sBuncs
86,00



69 4886952
70 4886953
71 4821496
72 4800538
73 4853569
74 4621567
75 4880377
76 4890361
77 4897695

78 4903673
79 4816491
80 4785913
81 4919619
82 4921144
83 3597651
84 4950590
85 5019655
86 3612125
87 4280920
88 5011427
89 5016729
90 4220546
91 4626561
92 4739815

75,00
43,00
63,00
He ABuscs
42,00
65,00
72,00
74,00
He sBunca no
YBaXWUTeNbHOW NpuynHe

41,00
He sBuIcs
61,00
51,00
74,00
89,00
67,00
43,00
He sBuncs
80,00
91,00
100,00
48,00
71,00
63,00



