<b>№</b> п/п	Идентификатор	Балл
1	3616109	58,00
2	3628786	26,00
3	3646771	40,00
4	3621768	52,00
5		79,00
6		87,00
7		не явился
8		75,00
9		91,00
-	3731468	56,00
11		70,00
	4011891	не явился по
12	4011001	уважительной причине
13	3850017	не явился
	3854343	не явился
	3901931	не явился
	3983162	не явился
	3995413	не явился
	4886307	55,00
	4886309	55,00
	4031711	не явился
	4064726	43,00
	3988238	60,00
	4096430	не явился
	4111670	85,00
25	4593911	не явился по
26	4446245	уважительной причине
	4146345	не явился
	4179754	не явился
	4189599	83,00
	4033903	65,00
	4224955	71,00
	3841190	89,00
	4230408	не явился
	4256510	75,00
	4274984	54,00
	4277202	не явился
	4279382	96,00
	3699559	40,00
	4282317	не явился
39	3705031	42,00
40	4450869	86,00
41	4499849	80,00
42	3777818	не явился
43	4400831	71,00
44	4261800	не явился
45	4419538	95,00
46	4504221	62,00
47	4315111	81,00
48	4592942	59,00
49	4553392	80,00
50	3619638	40,00
51	4120025	не явился
	4635064	не явился
	4629055	83,00
	4665986	64,00
		не явился
	4673209	
JU	4673209 4681446	не явился
		не явился
57	4681446 4678899	не явился не явился
57 58	4681446 4678899 4307283	не явился не явился не явился
57 58 59	4681446 4678899 4307283 4722728	не явился не явился не явился не явился
57 58 59 60	4681446 4678899 4307283 4722728 4735176	не явился не явился не явился не явился 25,00
57 58 59 60 61	4681446 4678899 4307283 4722728 4735176 4539007	не явился не явился не явился не явился 25,00 74,00
57 58 59 60 61 62	4681446 4678899 4307283 4722728 4735176 4539007 4894441	не явился не явился не явился не явился 25,00 74,00
57 58 59 60 61 62 63	4681446 4678899 4307283 4722728 4735176 4539007 4894441 4335042	не явился не явился не явился не явился 25,00 74,00 не явился
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64	4681446 4678899 4307283 4722728 4735176 4539007 4894441 4335042 4762842	не явился не явился не явился не явился 25,00 74,00 не явился не явился не явился
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65	4681446 4678899 4307283 4722728 4735176 4539007 4894441 4335042 4762842 4515763	не явился не явился не явился не явился 25,00 74,00 не явился не явился не явился не явился
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65	4681446 4678899 4307283 4722728 4735176 4539007 4894441 4335042 4762842 4515763 4796458	не явился не явился не явился не явился 25,00 74,00 не явился не явился не явился 51,00
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66	4681446 4678899 4307283 4722728 4735176 4539007 4894441 4335042 4762842 4515763	не явился не явился не явился не явился 25,00 74,00 не явился не явился не явился не явился

69	4886952	75,00
70	4886953	43,00
71	4821496	63,00
72	4800538	не явился
73	4853569	42,00
74	4621567	65,00
75	4880377	72,00
76	4890361	74,00
77	4897695	не явился по
		уважительной причине
78	4903673	41,00
79	4816491	не явился
80	4785913	61,00
81	4919619	51,00
82	4921144	74,00
83	3597651	89,00
84	4950590	67,00
85	5019655	43,00
86	3612125	не явился
87	4280920	80,00
88	5011427	91,00
89	5016729	100,00
90	4220546	48,00
91	4626561	71,00
92	4739815	63,00